


Alphabetical Listing with Lot Numbers 
 

March 18, 2021  1 

62 Ahmed, Rizwan 

58 Arndt, Anne & Robert 

4 Bastiani, Brian & Shannon 

57 Beeman, Jamie & Melissa 

48 Berg, James & Tess 

14 Boettcher, Chris & Myrna 

34 Brackmann, Phil & Ruth 

47 Bravova, Vladimir & Lyudmila 

40 Breece, Jim & Susan 

35 Buol, Chris 

8 Carlson, Craig & Chris 

31 Chrisman, Bonnie 

19 Christiansen, Becky 

9 Deist, Rick & Kathy 

61 Edgerton, Bob & Karen 

59 Finnigan, Tom & Mireya 

55 Fritsch, Mike & Jan 

28 Fullmer, Tara & Josh 

22 Gill, Michael & Dianne 

15 Goodman, Maury & Sharon 

11 Gorski, Andrew & Sandi 

17 Hayes, Jim & Marilyn 

38 Highland, John & Jill 

33 Hitchcock, Mike & Lois 

12 Hunter, Kellen & Tiffany 

60 Kalombo, Sita & Dana 

51 Kinsley, Danielle & Steve 

42 Kreymer, Arthur & Jeanne 

21 Lynch, Brian & Mary Jean 

37 MacDougal, John & Olivia 

20 Melquist, Michael & Nicole 

23 Myers, Dean & Nancy 

6 Nagode, Richard & Maggie 

54 Narang, Sumeet 

56 Noffsinger, Jon & Christine 

46 Ortiz, Frank & Susan 

5 Padilla, Robert & Catherine 

39 Parks, Jennifer &  Sean 

66 Parra, Marina 

1 Perez, Guadalupe 

16 Peters, Bill 

29 Polak, Maha 

63 Popovich, Milorad & Ljiljana 

49 Poulsen, Erik & Regina 

27 Price, Bill & Susan 

18 Savino, David & Tara 

32 Saxton, Tom & Linda 

41 Schechter, Edward & Elena 

3 Schroeder, Williams, John, Jessica 

2 Schwarze, Eric & Amy 

43 Siele, Bernice 

44 Simak, Tom & Linda 

13 Smith, Jim & Linda 

52 Sumner, Tyler 

45 Tappenden, Brad & Tina 

26 Taylor, Katie 

25 Thompson, Richard & Sylvia 

10 Todd, Kristen 

36 Turner, Tim & Julie 

53 Tyler, Robert & Susan 

30 Vihnanek, Sarah 

50 White, George & Rose 

65 White, Willie & Sharon 

24 Wierema, John 

7 Wilson, Rick & Cassandra 

64 Xhemaili, Faruk, Adil 
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Lot # and Names Address 

1   Guadalupe Perez 
 

 29W650 Ridge Dr. 

2   Eric & Amy Schwarze 
 

 29W640 Ridge Dr. 

3   John Schroeder, Jessica Williams 
 

 29W630 Ridge Dr. 

4   Brian & Shannon Bastiani 
 

 29W620 Ridge Dr. 

5   Robert & Catherine Padilla 
 

 29W610 Ridge Dr. 

6   Richard & Maggie Nagode 
 

 29W580 Ridge Dr. 

7   Rick & Cassandra Wilson 
 

 29W570 Ridge Dr. 

8   Craig & Chris Carlson 
 

 29W560 Ridge Dr. 

9   Rick & Kathy Deist 
 

 29W571 Ridge Dr. 

10   Kristen Todd 
 

 29W581 Ridge Dr. 

11   Andrew & Sandi Gorski 
 

 29W601 Ridge Dr. 

12   Kellen & Tiffany Hunter 
 

 29W611 Ridge Dr. 

13   Jim & Linda Smith 
 

 29W621 Ridge Dr. 

14   Chris & Myrna Boettcher 
 

 2S435 River Oaks Dr. 

15   Maury & Sharon Goodman 
 

 2S445 River Oaks Dr. 

16   Bill Peters, Heather Visser 
 

 2S455 River Oaks Dr. 

17   Jim & Marilyn Hayes 
 

 2S465 River Oaks Dr. 

18   David & Tara Savino 
 

 2S608 River Oaks Dr. 
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Lot # and Names Address 

19   Becky Christiansen 
 

 2S600 River Oaks Dr. 

20   Michael & Nicole Melquist 
 

 2S582 River Oaks Dr. 

21   Brian & Mary Jean Lynch 
 

 2S572 River Oaks Dr. 

22   Michael & Dianne Gill 
 

 2S562 River Oaks Dr 

23   Dean & Nancy Myers 
 

 2S552 River Oaks Dr. 

24   John Wierema 
 

 2S542 River Oaks Dr. 

25   Richard & Sylvia Thompson 
 

 2S532 River Oaks Dr. 

26   Katie Taylor 
 

 2S522 River Oaks Dr. 

27   Bill & Susan Price 
 

 2S512 River Oaks Dr. 

28   Josh & Tara Fullmer 
 

 2S505 River Oaks Dr. 

29   Maha Polak 
 

 2S509 River Oaks Dr. 

30   Sarah Vihnanek 
 

 2S519 River Oaks Dr. 

31   Bonnie Chrisman 
 

 2S529 River Oaks Dr. 

32   Tom & Linda Saxton 
 

 2S539 River Oaks Dr 

33   Mike & Lois Hitchcock 
 

 2S549 River Oaks Dr. 

34   Phil & Ruth Brackmann 
 

 2S540 River Oaks Dr. 

35   Chris Buol 
 

 2S530 River Oaks Dr. 

36   Tim & Julie Turner 
 

 2S520 River Oaks Dr. 
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Lot # and Names Address 

37   John & Olivia MacDougal 
 

 2S510 River Oaks Dr. 

38   John & Jill Highland 
 

 2S500 River Oaks Dr. 

39   Jennifer & Sean Parks 
 

 2S480 River Oaks Dr. 

40   Jim & Susan Breece 
 

 2S431 River Oaks Dr. 

41   Edward & Elena Schechter 
 

 2S441 River Oaks Dr. 

42   Arthur & Jeanne Kreymer 
 

 2S451 River Oaks Dr. 

43   Bernice Siele 
 

 2S461 River Oaks Dr. 

44   Tom & Linda Simak 
 

 2S471 River Oaks Dr. 

45   Brad & Tina Tappenden 
 

 2S481 River Oaks Dr 

46   Frank & Susan Ortiz 
 

 2S501 River Oaks Dr. 

47   Vladimir & Lyudmila Bravova 
 

 2S511 River Oaks Dr 

48   James & Tess Berg 
 

 2S521 River Oaks Dr. 

49   Erik & Regina Poulsen 
 

 2S531 River Oaks Dr. 

50   George & Rose White 
 

 2S541 River Oaks Dr. 

51   Danielle & Steve Kinsley 
 

 2S551 River Oaks Dr. 

52   Tyler Sumner 
 

 2S561 River Oaks Dr. 

53   Robert & Susan Tyler 
 

 2S571 River Oaks Dr. 

54   Narang 
 

 2S581 River Oaks Dr. 
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Lot # and Names Address 

55   Mike & Jan Fritsch 
 

 2S601 River Oaks Dr. 

56   Jon & Christine Noffsinger 
 

 2S611 River Oaks Dr 

57   Jamie & Melissa Beeman 
 

 2S621 River Oaks Dr. 

58   Anne & Robert Arndt 
 

 2S631 River Oaks Dr. 

59   Tom & Mireya Finnigan 
 

 2S641 River Oaks Dr. 

60   Sita & Dana Kalombo 
 

 2S390 River Oaks Dr. 

61   Bob & Karen Edgerton 
 

 2S380 River Oaks Dr. 

62   Rizman Ahmed 
 

 2S370 River Oaks Dr. 

63   Milorad & Ljiljana Popovich 
 

 2S360 River Oaks Dr. 

64   Faruk Xhemaili, Adil Xhemaili 
 

 2S350 River Oaks Dr. 

65   Willie & Sharon White 
 

 2S340 River Oaks Dr. 

66   Marina Parra 
 

 2S330 River Oaks Dr. 
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River Oaks Map 
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